
COMM SE COR, RUN N 532.03 FT,
NW 859.43 FT FOR POB, CONT NW
150.17 FT, N 58 DG E 11 FT,

GRECIAN & COMPANY INC
P O BOX 2947
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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146,071

1123/0646 4/27/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT B ELLIS

GRECIAN & COMPANY I

1102/0830 11/13/2006 WD Q I 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT B ELLIS

MICHAEL KLANDERUD &
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11733 STORAGE 250 10/09/1996

HX Base Yr

2988 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

8400 06 7,587 82.6956 30.60 232,162 1967 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7000

AOF 1,175 150 1,762 26,959

BAS 2,825 100 2,825 43,223

BAS 3,000 100 3,000 45,900

7,000 7,587 116,081

BAS= N20 W70 S100 E20 N80 E50$ BAS= W50 S65 AOF=  S15 E50 N32
W25 S17 W25$ E25 N17 E25 N48$.

BAS
20

70

100

20
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50
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50
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25

17

25

48

AOF

15

50

32

25

17

25

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,500

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 10,000

13,250

1 4100 C LIGHT MFG 0 I 0.00 0.00 0.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 18,000.00 27,000.00 16,740


